Releases - March 12, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

273407
274753
150138
271997
245169
252751
224910
212092
182973
262222
236169
224945
155179
267277
187245
204952
194366
244789
169986
262930
257407
262587
256780
136649
236199
263467
263515

Colon
Hawkins
Bristol
Bugg
Riggs
Howard
Wyatt
Steagall
Alcorn
Hughes
Scull
Brock
Linton
Keeling
Rice
Breeding
Yazell
Marcum
Mills
Woods
Ruckert
Howard
Hodges
Carlin
Hancock
Policastro
Whitney

Andrew
Brandon
Frederick
Jonathan P
Christopher
Jared

Joe Douglas

Tobias

Charles
Raymond R.
Michael

Earl

Ray

Alex N
Jerome

Chris

William

Roger

Donald
Timothy

Jacob

Joshua J
Ashley

David Lynn
Carrie L
Gerin

Larry E

Tyrone

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From

Christian County Jail
Christian County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Christian County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Northpoint Training Center
Fulton County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Grayson County Jail

Clay County Jail

Meade County Jail

Nelson County Jail

Hart County Jail

Harlan County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Laurel County Jail

Boyd County Jail

Hopkins County Jail

Boyd County Jail

Logan County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Wayne County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Dismas Charities, Portland

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



