DOC # Last Name	e First Name	Middle Nam	e Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
273407 Colon	Andrew		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274753 Hawkins	Brandon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150138 Bristol	Frederick	Tyrone	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271997 Bugg	Jonathan	P	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245169 Riggs	Christopher	-	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252751 Howard	Jared		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224910 Wyatt	Joe	Douglas	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
212092 Steagall	Tobias	C	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
182973 Alcorn	Charles		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262222 Hughes	Raymond	R.	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236169 Scull	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224945 Brock	Earl		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
155179 Linton	Ray		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267277 Keeling	Alex	N	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187245 Rice	Jerome		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204952 Breeding	Chris		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
194366 Yazell	William		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
244789 Marcum	Roger		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
169986 Mills	Donald		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262930 Woods	Timothy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257407 Ruckert	Jacob		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262587 Howard	Joshua	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256780 Hodges	Ashley		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
136649 Carlin	David	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236199 Hancock	Carrie	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263467 Policastro	Gerin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263515 Whitney	Larry	E	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)